1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web

Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2009
These parts are preproduction products for electrical evaluation only.
Specification subject to change without notice.
0603 CHIP INDUCTORS
Document AE431-2 Revised 06/02/09
Inductance2 Percent Q3 Q typ at Q typ at Q typ at SRF min4 DCR max5 Imax
Part number1 (nH) tolerance nom 300 MHz 800 MHz 1.5 GHz (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
AE312RAH2N2JSZ 2.2 5 29 39 60 83 13500 0.024 2500
AE312RAH3N6JSZ 3.6 5 25 45 75 95 6000 0.059 1600
AE312RAH3N9JSZ 3.9 5 35 45 75 95 6000 0.059 1600
AE312RAH4N3JSZ 4.3 5 35 45 75 95 6000 0.059 1600
AE312RAH4N7JSZ 4.7 5 35 39 64 88 6000 0.047 1600
AE312RAH5N6JSZ 5.6 5 35 45 75 95 6000 0.082 1400
AE312RAH6N2JSZ 6.2 5 35 45 75 95 6000 0.082 1400
AE312RAH6N8JSZ 6.8 5 35 45 80 100 6000 0.082 1400
AE312RAH7N5JSZ 7.5 5 35 45 80 100 6000 0.090 1300
AE312RAH8N2JSZ 8.2 5 26 50 84 122 6000 0.052 1250
AE312RAH8N7JSZ 8.7 5 22 41 68 96 6000 0.097 1100
AE312RAH9N5JSZ 9.5 5 24 43 73 103 6000 0.099 1100
AE312RAH10NJSZ 10 5 35 45 80 100 6000 0.11 1100
AE312RAH11NJSZ 11 5 35 45 80 100 6000 0.11 1100
AE312RAH12NJSZ 12 5 35 50 85 100 6000 0.13 1050
AE312RAH13NJSZ 13 5 35 50 85 100 6000 0.13 1050
AE312RAH15NJSZ 15 5 40 55 90 105 6000 0.13 1400
AE312RAH16NJSZ 16 5 40 55 90 105 5500 0.16 1000
AE312RAH18NJSZ 18 5 40 55 90 105 5500 0.16 1000
AE312RAH20NJSZ 20 5 40 55 90 105 4900 0.16 1000
AE312RAH22NJSZ 22 5 40 55 90 105 4600 0.17 950
AE312RAH24NJSZ 24 5 40 50 85 95 3800 0.21 950
AE312RAH27NJSZ 27 5 40 50 85 95 3700 0.22 750
AE312RAH30NJSZ 30 5 40 50 85 90 3300 0.23 650
AE312RAH33NJSZ 33 5 40 50 85 90 3200 0.23 650
AE312RAH36NJSZ 36 5 40 50 85 90 2900 0.26 600
AE312RAH39NJSZ 39 5 40 50 85 90 2800 0.26 600
AE312RAH43NJSZ 43 5 40 50 85 75 2700 0.27 600
AE312RAH47NJSZ 47 5 38 50 85 75 2600 0.29 550
AE312RAH51NJSZ 51 5 38 50 85 75 2500 0.33 550
AE312RAH56NJSZ 56 5 38 50 85 75 2400 0.35 530
AE312RAH62NJSZ 62 5 38 50 85 75 2300 0.43 450
AE312RAH68NJSZ 68 5 38 50 85 75 2200 0.38 520
AE312RAH72NJSZ 72 5 34 50 80 60 2100 0.56 470
AE312RAH75NJSZ 75 5 34 50 80 60 2050 0.56 450
AE312RAH82NJSZ 82 5 34 50 80 55 2000 0.60 400
AE312RAH91NJSZ 91 5 34 45 80 55 1900 0.64 400
AE312RAHR10JSZ 100 5 34 45 75 50 1800 0.68 380
AE312RAHR11JSZ 110 5 32 45 75 50 1350 1.2 350
AE312RAHR12JSZ 120 5 32 45 75 50 1600 1.3 310
AE312RAHR13JSZ 130 5 32 45 75 50 1450 1.4 250
AE312RAHR15JSZ 150 5 32 45 70 — 1400 1.5 240
AE312RAHR16JSZ 160 5 32 45 65 — 1350 2.1 210
AE312RAHR18JSZ 180 5 25 45 60 — 1300 2.2 200
AE312RAHR47GSZ 470 2 28 — — — 650 6.0 120
1. When ordering, please specify testing code: